800-523-2320
WINCOMM8/PCI-55 Series  8-Port PCI Bus Async. Serial Adapter
Description
Each card in the WINCOMM8/PCI Series provides eight PCI bus RS-232
asynchronous links for communication servers, point of sale (POS)
systems, and other data collection devices. The product includes support
for all PCI interrupts, extended address range for UNIX/SCO XENIX

Dimensions
7 x 4.2-inch (177.8mm x 106.6mm)
Ordering Guide
WINCOMM8/PCI-55
16C554 board w/DB-25p cable, CD
manual, CD software
WINCOMM8/PCI-59
16C554 board w/DB-9P cable, CD manual,
CD software
WINCOMM8/PCI-85
16C854 board, w/DB-25P cable, CD
manual, CD software
WINCOMM8/PCI-89
16C854 board, w/DB-9P cable, CD manual,
CD software
Features
· 8-Port RS-232 interface
· Each port designed to maximize
DOS & Windows 95/98/NT/ME/
2000 communications
· 16554 & 16854 UART versions
· Support standard PC data rates
and "Quad" data rates to